o~

amor

School
District

4115 Jacksol Drive
San Jose, CA 95124
(408) 377-2103
Fax (408) 377-5944

www.cambriansd.org

Board of Trustees
Carol Presunka
Janet Gillis
Donald Rocha
Jarod Middleton
Randy Scofield

Exploring Infinite Possibilities
for Learning

Superintendent

Kristi Schwiebert

Chief Financial Officer

John Pappalardo

Date:

Contractor Name:
Contract Name:
Project Name:

11/03/22
CHANGE ORDER #3H

0O.C. McDonald Co., Inc.
Bid Package H, HVAC Trades

Farnham ES, Sartorette ES

Phase 1 Modernizations at 5 School Sites

Contract Number: C22-063
PCO - CCD Amount of
" Description # RFI # Change
100 | Using $10,000.00 of Allowance H1 - Overtime for | N/A | N/A | $ 0.00
schedule recovery at Farnham.
101 | Using $10,000.00 of Allowance H1 - Overtime for | N/A | N/A | $ 0.00
schedule recovery at Sartorette.
102 | Overtime for schedule compression, schedule N/A | N/A | $ 22,642.00
recovery, and out of sequenced work at Farnham.
103 | Overtime for schedule compression, schedule N/A | N/A | $ 40,596.00
recovery, and out of sequenced work at Sartorette.
120 | Cut and miter sill pan for louvers at Farnham. N/A | N/A |$ 1,099.00
121 | Cut and miter sill pan for louvers at Sartorette. N/A | NA |$ 1,099.00
122 | Wire and commission seventeen condensate N/A | N/A | $ 12,417.00
overflow switches at Farnham.
123 | Wire and commission seventeen condensate N/A | N/A | $ 12,417.00
overflow switches at Sartorette.
Total of Change Order #3H $90,270.00
Original Contract Amount: $ 898,690.00
Change Order #1H Amount: $ 14,689.00
Change Order #2H Amount: $ 47,490.00
Change Order #3H Amount: $ 90,270.00
Revised Contract Amount: $ 1,051,139.00
Farnham Subtotal: $ 509,743.50
Sartorette Subtotal: $ 541,395.50
Cambrian School
District’s Signature: Date:
Program Manager’s
Signature: Date:
Architect’s
Signature: Date:
Contractor’s
Signature: Date:

Page 1 of 1


GrandeyC
Highlight


